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VA-BESKR. (Å FAST.)

S 110
D 110
RENSRÖR
D.V BRUNN Ø400
S+
D+

ANSL.PUNKT

F.S.H. + 30.75

F.G.H. + 31.00
22.00 m

22.00 m

13.26 m

8.19 m

26.58 m

INFART

P

ALTAN + 31.00

4.00 m

12.20 m

12.19 m

3.00 m

RITNINGSNUMMER:
AVTALSNUMMER:

UPPRÄTTAD AV SMÅLANDSVILLAN
A-01-1-01
613251-01

/LISA MILLNÄS

SITUATIONSPLAN
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LINDA HANSSON
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Torkelstorpsvägen 180
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